Dimensions
Length exterior

Width exterior

Height exterior

Depth interior per compartment
Width interior per compartment
Height interior per compartment
Volume per compartment in m3
Internal floorspace per m2

Height and width door

Type of insulation

Color exterior

Color interior

Color doors

Door type

Number of air vents per compartment
Weight

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Paintsystem

CSC-plate

Suited for international transport

Number of locking rings bottom door
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OWN

6.058mm
2.438mm
2.59Tm
2.248mm
2.900mm
2.282mm
14,88m3
6,52m2
1880mm x 1500

50mm Mineral wool
or EPS

Option of RAL color
White

Option of RAL color
Roller Shutter

4

2.100 kg

Yes

Yes, 3 levels

Standard
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