

20FT SELF-STORAGE 2 COMPARTMENTS

Dimensions	
Length exterior	6.058mm
Width exterior	2.438mm
Height exterior	2.591m
Depth interior per compartment	2.248mm
Width interior per compartment	2.900mm
Height interior per compartment	2.282mm
Volume per compartment in m3	14,88m3
Internal floorspace per m2	6,52m2
Height and width door	1880mm x 1500
Type of insulation	50mm Mineral wool or EPS
Color exterior	Option of RAL color
Color interior	White
Color doors	Option of RAL color
Door type	Roller Shutter
Number of air vents per compartment	4
Weight	2.100 kg
Forklift pockets	Yes
Stackable	Yes, 3 levels
Paintsystem	Standard
CSC-plate	No
Suited for international transport	No
Number of locking rings bottom door	1 or 2

www.self-storage-containers.eu

service@knowhow-containers.com phone number : +31 107600490



copyright Know How Trading B.V.